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Dr. Pat Reagan Faculty 5064 preagan@tntech.edu 2017
Ms. Brandi Hill Administrative 5026 bhill@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Lisa Zagumny Faculty 5116 lzagumny@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Debbie Barnard Faculty 5061 dbarnard@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Stacy Tomas Faculty 5001 stomas@tntech.edu 2016
Dr. Steve Frye Faculty 5176 sfrye@tntech.edu 2015
Ms. Toni Nelson Administrative 5037 tlnelson@tntech.edu 2015
Mr. Allen Mullis Administrative 5086 amullis@tntech.edu 2015
Ms. Donna Wallis Administrative 5041 dwallis@tntech.edu 2015
Ms. Judy Duvall Faculty 5001 jjduvall@tntech.edu 2015
Mr. August Palombo Student 11112 aipalombo42@students.tntech.edu 2015
Ms. Kendra Hodges Student 10718 krhodges42@students.tntech.edu 2015

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Mr. Lester McKenzie
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